
【 少年部武階袖章 / Bukai Badges for Children 】 【 少年部武階袖章 / Bukai Badges for Children  】

８級/Kyu ７級/Kyu ６級/Kyu

５級/Kyu ４級/Kyu ３級/Kyu

２級/Kyu １級/Kyu 初段/ 1st Dan

小計/Subtotal

【 少年部精勤章 / Deligence Badges for Children】 【 少年部精勤章 / Deligence Badges for Children】

小計/Subtotal

円

Yen

【お支払いについて / Payment】

合　計　／　Total

８級/Kyu(黄/yellow)

７級/Kyu(黄/yellow)

６級/Kyu(緑/green)

精勤１年/Deligent

for one year

精勤２年/Deligent

for 2 years

５級/Kyu(緑/green)

４級/Kyu(緑/green)

３級/Kyu(茶/brown)

２級/Kyu(茶/brown)

拳士コード

Kenshi No.

130

合計(円) Total (yen)

140

140

合計(円) Total (yen)

数量/Qty

E-mail             

合計(円) Total (yen)

単価（円）price 数量/Qty

コード

１年/year

精勤３年/Deligent

for 3 years

所属長名

Branch Master

1201

所属名

Branch Name

所属コード

Branch No.

140

コード

合計(円) Total (yen)数量/Qty単価（円）price品名/Item

品名/Item 単価（円）price

コード 品名/Item

コード 品名/Item

1218

1217

1216

1213

1215

数量/Qty

140

単価（円）price

140

130

1209

1401214

140

２年/years

140

170

1202

１級/Kyu(茶/brown)

初段/1st Dan（黒/black）

130

1211

1203 ３年/years

1212

この注文用紙をWSKO事務局にお送りください。WSKO事務局より折り返しオンライン決済のPayPalで請求書をお送り

いたします。届いたメールに従いお支払いください。入金が確認できましたら刺繍の手配を行います。

Please fill in this form and send it to WSKO Secretariat. You will receive a message fo online invoice via PayPal. Please

follow the instruction of the message. Embroidery will be arranged when the paymet is confirmed.


